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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA66602 Rashid Ali Liaqat Ali m 1011 1100 91.91 3 91.91

2 SA68548 Izhar Ali mumtaz nawaz
khan

m 1069 1200 89.08 3 89.08

3 SA65846 UMME
HASANAT

ABDUL MAJEED m 1060 1200 88.33 3 88.33

4 SA66524 Anabia Ihsan Ihsan Ul wadood f 1054 1200 87.83 3 87.83

5 SA66710 Ibadullah Shah Alamgir Shah m 1054 1200 87.83 3 87.83

6 SA67628 Syed Huzaifa
Bacha

Bakht Ahmad m 1053 1200 87.75 3 87.75

7 SA67886 ABID ULLAH YAR ZAMAN
KHAN

m 1052 1200 87.67 2 87.67

8 SA66826 Syed Suliman
Jan

Naseem hazrat m 964 1100 87.64 3 87.64

9 SA67533 Sudais ahmad Muslim zada m 962 1100 87.45 3 87.45

10 SA67693 Ikram ullah Khaista kha m 958 1100 87.09 3 87.09

11 SA67995 Yusra Farooq Umar Farooq f 1044 1200 87.0 2 87.0

12 SA69068 HASEEN ULLAH ATIQ ULLAH
KHAN

m 1038 1200 86.5 3 86.5

13 SA67843 Tania Umer Umer Muhammad f 1036 1200 86.33 2 86.33



14 SA68401 Hoor Ul Ain Ali Nizar Ali f 1027 1200 85.58 3 85.58

15 SA68940 Naseer Ahmad Sher Muhammad
Khan

m 1027 1200 85.58 * FATA 2 85.58

16 SA68348 ANOSHA KHAN AFZAL KHAN f 1026 1200 85.5 * Female
Reserved

2 85.5

17 SA67294 Malaika Rahman Abdur Rahman f 1018 1200 84.83 * Female
Reserved

2 84.83

18 SA67520 Sayyed Asif Ali Gohar Ali Mian m 1018 1200 84.83 3 84.83

19 SA68507 Saifullah Noorullah m 932 1100 84.73 3 84.73

20 SA66861 Muhammad
Abbas

Asghar Ali m 930 1100 84.55 3 84.55

21 SA68712 Zubia riaz Muhammad raiz f 1011 1200 84.25 * Female
Reserved

2 84.25

22 SA66438 Ansar
Muhammad

Ali m 1004 1200 83.67 1 83.67

23 SA67125 Marwa Humayun Muhammad
Humayun

f 1004 1200 83.67 3 83.67

24 SA68425 Sheraz Khan Naik zada m 1004 1200 83.67 3 83.67

25 SA67497 Abubakar sadeeq Mumtaz khan m 1002 1200 83.5 3 83.5

26 SA68901 Hammad khan Israr m 916 1100 83.27 3 83.27

27 SA68197 Zaid akbar Bakht Akbar m 998 1200 83.17 4 83.17

28 SA68734 Hazrat Hussain Fazal Subhan m 914 1100 83.09 3 83.09

29 SA65975 Usman ullah Khan bacha m 996 1200 83.0 3 83.0

30 SA67519 Muhammad
Zakarya

Bahar Ali m 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0



31 SA68560 HANIF ULLAH YA KHAN m 913 1100 83.0 * FATA 2 83.0

32 SA68611 Karoobi javed javed ullah f 996 1200 83.0 * Female
Reserved

2 83.0

33 SA68605 Nazia Bibi Fazal Mabood f 995 1200 82.92 * Female
Reserved

3 82.92

34 SA66173 Hamid Ullah Ajmal khan m 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

35 SA67064 Sajid Ali Gul Zada m 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

36 SA67044 Hilal khan Muhammad
ismail

m 454 550 82.55 * Sports 3 82.55

37 SA67885 Saqib ullah Saeed ullah m 908 1100 82.545 3 82.545

38 SA66200 Mazhar Ali Layad Hussain m 987 1200 82.25 3 82.25

39 SA68117 Anees Ur
Rehman

Fazal Ullah m 987 1200 82.25 * Hafiz e Quran 3 82.25

40 SA66945 Akhtar Jamil Said jamil m 977 1200 81.42 2 81.42

41 SA65897 Shahid Khan Muhammad
Rashid

m 895 1100 81.36 3 81.36

42 SA66636 Fakhra Haq MUHAMMAD
JAVED UL HAQ

f 892 1100 81.09 * Female
Reserved

3 81.09

43 SA65941 Khan Muhammad Hasan Zeb m 973 1200 81.08 3 81.08

44 SA66891 KAUNAIN GUL
KHALID

KHALID KHAN m 970 1200 80.83 2 80.83

45 SA67281 Syed Sohaib Ali Syed Haider Ali m 888 1100 80.73 3 80.73

46 SA67441 Aizaz ullah khan Qadar mand m 967 1200 80.58 3 80.58

47 SA68249 ubaid ullah siasat khan m 483 600 80.5 2 80.5



48 SA66286 Atal Khan Dawar Mohammad Noor
Khan

m 964 1200 80.33 * FATA 3 80.33

49 SA66294 Hasan Haider Haider Ali Khan m 963 1200 80.25 * FATA 3 80.25

50 SA66750 Muhammad jalal Ismail m 961 1200 80.08 3 80.08

51 SA67893 Asma Bakht Poor
Zada

Bakht Poor Zada f 961 1200 80.08 * Female
Reserved

3 80.08

52 SA66949 Jamshed
Muhammad

Javed
muhammad

m 879 1100 79.91 * Hafiz e Quran 3 79.91

53 SA66561 Hasnain shah Durdar badshah m 958 1200 79.83 * Sports 3 79.83

54 SA66130 Abdullah Rahman Ali m 878 1100 79.82 3 79.82000000000001

55 SA66087 Sofia Irfan Irfan Ullah f 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

56 SA67269 Younas Khan Yousaf Khan m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

57 SA69062 Salman Khan Nazir Shah m 876 1100 79.64 1 79.64

58 SA67273 Sabiha Khalil Khalil Ur Rahman f 953 1200 79.42 * Female
Reserved

1 79.42

59 SA68053 Shama Roshan Muhibullah Khan f 951 1200 79.25 * Female
Reserved

1 79.25

60 SA67999 Saood ahmad Fazal Muhammad m 871 1100 79.18 3 79.18

61 SA67419 Sabra Hussain Shah Hussain f 947 1200 78.92 * Female
Reserved

3 78.92

62 SA67993 Aman ali Amjad ali m 947 1200 78.92 3 78.92

63 SA68667 Malak Maaz Noor Ul Hassan m 947 1200 78.92 2 78.92

64 SA67345 Zaid Khan Ibrahim m 867 1100 78.82 * Sports 1 78.82000000000001

65 SA66529 SAAD MALIK Abdul Malik m 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75



66 SA67298 Muhammad Bilal
Khan

Muhammad Riaz m 945 1200 78.75 * Hafiz e Quran *
Sports

2 78.75

67 SA67541 Muhammad
Waqas Mir

Mir Muhammad m 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75

68 SA67444 Noor Wahid Khan Wahid Khan f 943 1200 78.58 3 78.58

69 SA67580 SAID AMIN AZIZ UR
RAHMAN

m 863 1100 78.45 * Sports 1 78.45

70 SA65799 Rizwan Ul Haq Hamid Ul Haq m 938 1200 78.17 3 78.17

71 SA66862 Muhammad
Waseem Nisar

Muhammad Nisar m 858 1100 78.0 * Sports 3 78.0

72 SA68265 Tawheed Ullah BACHA MUNIR m 934 1200 77.83 * FATA 3 77.83

73 SA66255 MAHWISH
AKHTAR

AZAD KHAN f 855 1100 77.73 * Female
Reserved

1 77.73

74 SA67736 Habib Ullah Khan Sardar Ali m 853 1100 77.55 3 77.55

75 SA69036 Muskan Ali Maqsood Ali f 930 1200 77.5 * Female
Reserved * Sports

2 77.5

76 SA67832 Wisal Shah Ibrahim shah m 850 1100 77.27 2 77.27

77 SA67962 Bakhtawar bibi Khursheed Khan f 925 1200 77.08 * Female
Reserved

2 77.08

78 SA65940 Sana Ullah Khan Ibrahim Khan m 847 1100 77.0 3 77.0

79 SA67967 Sumayya bibi MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

f 924 1200 77.0 3 77.0

80 SA67583 Usman Yousaf Yousaf Khan m 460 600 76.67 1 76.67

81 SA67857 Saliha Bibi Muhammad Rafiq f 919 1200 76.58 3 76.58

82 SA66035 Talha Shoaib Shah Azam m 918 1200 76.5 2 76.5



83 SA68088 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

HAZRAT
YOUSAF

m 915 1200 76.25 * Sports 2 76.25

84 SA66852 Yaseen khan Bakht zarif m 837 1100 76.09 3 76.09

85 SA66331 Muhammad Maaz Shams ul arifeen m 913 1200 76.08 2 76.08

86 SA68989 Javeeria Bibi Zahir Shah f 912 1200 76.0 * Female
Reserved

3 76.0

87 SA67231 Waleed Liaqat Ali Khan m 911 1200 75.92 * FATA 2 75.92

88 SA68359 Latif Ullah Muhammad
Zaman khan

f 835 1100 75.91 3 75.91

89 SA68461 Sayed Sohail
Shah

Fazli Ala m 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

90 SA68662 Usman Khan m 829 1100 75.36 * FATA 3 75.36

91 SA66577 Ramzan Ali Jehan Zada m 904 1200 75.33 2 75.33

92 SA66607 Muhammad
safdar khan

Ijaz Hussain m 904 1200 75.33 2 75.33

93 SA66919 Sunbal Hafeez Hafeez Ullah f 904 1200 75.33 2 75.33

94 SA67550 Naif khan Ghulam
Muhammad

m 826 1100 75.09 3 75.09

95 SA67711 Qaisar farman farman ali m 899 1200 74.92 3 74.92

96 SA65931 Yasin Khan Fazal Ghafar m 824 1100 74.91 2 74.91

97 SA68179 Sana Ullah Javiz Khan m 898 1200 74.83 * Disabled 2 74.83

98 SA67417 Muhammad
Zohaib

Saif ur Rahman m 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

99 SA68872 Muhammad
Ansaar

Saleem Khan m 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75



100 SA68874 muhammad
idrees

riaz gul m 819 1100 74.45 2 74.45

101 SA66611 Muhamnmad
Itisam

Muhammad said m 893 1200 74.42 3 74.42

102 SA67284 Sohail Khan Nadar Khan m 893 1200 74.42 3 74.42

103 SA68918 muhammad abu
baker

muhammad israr m 892 1200 74.33 2 74.33

104 SA66742 Sudais Ahmad Maqbool Ahmad m 891 1200 74.25 3 74.25

105 SA68593 Fatimah sohrab Muhammad
sohrab khan

f 816 1100 74.18 1 74.18

106 SA67332 Saba Nazar Hussain m 886 1200 73.83 * Female
Reserved

1 73.83

107 SA67454 Abubaker Sadiq Hussain ali m 883 1200 73.58 * Sports 3 73.58

108 SA66769 Hamdan Ahmad
Khan

Ayaz Muhammad m 882 1200 73.5 1 73.5

109 SA66621 Muhammad
Sudais

Fazal Rahim m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

110 SA67876 JAMIL KHAN Yousaf Khan m 808 1100 73.45 3 73.45

111 SA67312 Kashif Ur
Rahman

Ghafoor Rahman m 873 1200 72.75 * Sports 2 72.75

112 SA67627 Abdullah Amjad Amjad Khan m 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73

113 SA67023 Sadeeq ahmad Rafiq ahmad m 871 1200 72.58 2 72.58

114 SA68591 ABDUL WAHAB MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ KHAN

m 871 1200 72.58 3 72.58

115 SA68446 Awais khan Amir ullah m 798 1100 72.55 2 72.55

116 SA67557 NUMAN KHAN Said Azim Khan m 864 1200 72.0 3 72.0



117 SA66817 Abdul Aziz Farooq shah m 861 1200 71.75 4 71.75

118 SA68863 ADNAN AHMAD SANOBAR m 789 1100 71.73 2 71.73

119 SA68592 Anees Ul Haq Matee Ul Haq m 752 1050 71.62 * Hafiz e Quran 1 71.62

120 SA68103 ASHFAQ AZIZ NIAMAT KHAN m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

121 SA68090 Abdul Qadir Abdul Ghafoor m 855 1200 71.25 3 71.25

122 SA66400 Palwasha khan Khurshid Ali f 852 1200 71.0 * Female
Reserved

3 71.0

123 SA68384 ZUBAIR SHAH AKHTAR
HUSSAIN

m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

124 SA67598 Muhammad
Shabir

Muhammad
Hanifa

m 847 1200 70.58 3 70.58

125 SA68631 Muneeba
Sanombar

Sanombar Khan f 846 1200 70.5 * Female
Reserved

1 70.5

126 SA68854 SUDAIS KHAN MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD

m 846 1200 70.5 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 70.5

127 SA68572 IHTISHAM UD
DIN

SIRAJ UD DIN m 772 1100 70.18 2 70.18

128 SA67547 Shayan Khan Haroon Rashid m 839 1200 69.92 1 69.92

129 SA68194 AliShah Khyal Muhammed f 838 1200 69.83 * Female
Reserved

4 69.83

130 SA67833 Shahab Khan Haroon Ur Rashid m 837 1200 69.75 3 69.75

131 SA67464 Sayed
Muhammad
Kashif

Sardar ali m 833 1200 69.42 2 69.42

132 SA68733 Aleena Bibi Atiq ur Rahman f 830 1200 69.17 * Female
Reserved

1 69.17



133 SA68816 Jaweriya bibi muhammad
zubair

f 830 1200 69.17 2 69.17

134 SA68275 Laiba Arshad Arshad f 823 1200 68.58 3 68.58

135 SA66396 Ubaid ali Noor Azim khan m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42

136 SA68855 Nayab khan
roghani

Fazli subhan f 752 1100 68.36 * Female
Reserved

3 68.36

137 SA68142 Muhammad Azan Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 749 1100 68.09 1 68.09

138 SA66914 Ahmad Shayan Bahrud Din m 814 1200 67.83 3 67.83

139 SA68331 Arsalan khan umar rahman
khan

m 813 1200 67.75 2 67.75

140 SA68316 Nangyal shah Muzamil Shah m 745 1100 67.73 * Sports 1 67.73

141 SA67127 Savera Sardar Sardar Bahadar f 811 1200 67.58 * Female
Reserved

2 67.58

142 SA68154 amir habib gul habib gul m 808 1200 67.33 2 67.33

143 SA68974 Danyal Zaman
Khan

Gul Zaman m 2355 3500 67.29 2 67.29

144 SA68408 Abdul Basit Haji Muhammad m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

145 SA68843 Yahya Khan Ajmal Khan m 738 1100 67.09 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas
* Sports

1 67.09

146 SA66767 Muhammad
Umair

Muhammad
Naeem

m 733 1100 66.64 2 66.64

147 SA67301 abdaal ahmad Amir Sardar
badshah

m 730 1100 66.36 * Hafiz e Quran 2 66.36

148 SA66348 Muhammad Arif Muqarab Khan m 794 1200 66.17 3 66.17



149 SA66120 Adnan Karam Bakht Karam m 792 1200 66.0 3 66.0

150 SA67674 IHRAR ALAM AMIR ALAM
KHAN

m 787 1200 65.58 3 65.58

151 SA67287 Sikandar Khan Muhammad Alam m 785 1200 65.42 1 65.42

152 SA68303 khizar ali abdul mateen m 782 1200 65.17 3 65.17

153 SA66277 Dilawar Ali Ayan Arshad Ali m 710 1100 64.55 3 64.55

154 SA67616 Ghayoor Ahmad
Khan

Amir Zaman m 705 1100 64.09 1 64.09

155 SA67817 Khushal Khan Shah Jehan m 762 1200 63.5 3 63.5

156 SA68836 Maaz Ahmad Zaman Said m 762 1200 63.5 1 63.5

157 SA68096 Umair Ahmad Rasool Jan m 759 1200 63.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 63.25

158 SA66059 Iftikhar Hussain Wali Muhammad m 757 1200 63.08 3 63.08

159 SA68827 Huzaifa Khan Ajmal Khan m 692 1100 62.91 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas
* Sports

1 62.91

160 SA66751 malak kashif
azeem

MALAK NOOR
SHAD

m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

161 SA67251 Sana Munir BAKHT MUNIR f 682 1100 62.0 * Female
Reserved

3 62.0

162 SA69070 Sajid ali Sher Muhammad
khan

m 738 1200 61.5 1 61.5

163 SA68104 Anas Hameed Sardar Hameed m 735 1200 61.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

4 61.25



164 SA67308 Muhammad Musa
Khatak

Muhammad
Israiel

m 728 1200 60.67 1 60.67

165 SA67482 Muhammad
adnan

Khurshid khan m 716 1200 59.67 2 59.67

166 SA66879 Hasnain raziq Fazal raziq m 655 1100 59.55 1 59.55

167 SA68916 hamza khan hussan wahab m 709 1200 59.08 2 59.08

168 SA66633 Muhammad
Talha

Muhammad
Sarwar

m 696 1200 58.0 2 58.0

169 SA66746 Muhammad
Abubakar

Raza khan m 687 1200 57.25 2 57.25

170 SA67329 SHAH FAHAD JAN BAHADAR m 683 1200 56.92 3 56.92

171 SA67618 Muhammad
Abdullah

Iqbal Hussain m 662 1200 55.17 2 55.17

172 SA69002 WAQAR ALI LIAQAT ALI m 598 1100 54.36 3 54.36

173 SA67202 Mustafa Imran Muhammad
Imran

m 325 600 54.17 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 54.17

174 SA68405 Abbas Khan Sardar Ali m 634 1200 52.83 2 52.83

175 SA67610 Rehan Ul Haq Siraj Ul Haq m 0 0 0.0 * Hafiz e Quran 2 0.0

176 SA68192 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Abid m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


